
                                               

 
 
 

COUNTY BASE 30% 40% 100% COUNTY BASE 30% 40% 100% 

ANNUAL LIABILITY PREMIUM ANNUAL LIABILITY PREMIUM 

BASE Rate in the chart below is for most drivers with 3 years of good driving history 
30% Surcharge if the driver is a single male 19-24 years old 
40% Surcharge if the driver has less than 3 years of verifiable driving history 
100% surcharge if policy owners or operators 16-18 years old 
THE MAXIMUM SURCHARGE ON ANY CLCA POLICY IS 100%. 2018 RATES 

Making low cost auto insurance
available to Californians. 

Alameda 

Alpine 

Amador 

Butte 

Calaveras 

Colusa 

Contra Costa 

Del Norte 

El Dorado 

Fresno 

Glenn 

Humboldt 

Imperial 

Inyo 

Kern 

Kings 

Lake 

Lassen 

Los Angeles 

Madera 

Marin 

Mariposa 

Mendocino 

Merced 

Modoc 

Mono 

Monterey 

Napa 

Nevada 

$321 

$267 

$267 

$267 

$267 

$267 

$321 

$267 

$267 

$247 

$267 

$267 

$267 

$267 

$267 

$247 

$267 

$267 

$490 

$247 

$321 

$267 

$267 

$247 

$267 

$267 

$247 

$267 

$267 

$417 

$347 

$347 

$347 

$347 

$347 

$417 

$347 

$347 

$321 

$347 

$347 

$347 

$347 

$347 

$321 

$347 

$347 

$637 

$321 

$417 

$347 

$347 

$321 

$347 

$347 

$321 

$347 

$347 

$449 

$374 

$374 

$374 

$374 

$374 

$449 

$374 

$374 

$346 

$374 

$374 

$374 

$374 

$374 

$346 

$374 

$374 

$686 

$346 

$449 

$374 

$374 

$346 

$374 

$374 

$346 

$374 

$374 

$642 

$534 

$534 

$534 

$534 

$534 

$642 

$534 

$534 

$494 

$534 

$534 

$534 

$534 

$534 

$494 

$534 

$534 

$980 

$494 

$642 

$534 

$534 

$494 

$534 

$534 

$494 

$534 

$534 

Orange 

Placer 

Plumas 

Riverside 

Sacramento 

San Benito 

San Bernardino 

San Diego 

San Francisco 

San Joaquin 

San Luis Obispo 

San Mateo 

Santa Barbara 

Santa Clara 

Santa Cruz 

Shasta 

Sierra 

Siskiyou 

Solano 

Sonoma 

Stanislaus 

Sutter 

Tehama 

Trinity 

Tulare 

Tuolumne 

Ventura 

Yolo 

Yuba 

$490 

$267 

$267 

$267 

$321 

$247 

$267 

$267 

$321 

$321 

$247 

$321 

$247 

$321 

$247 

$267 

$267 

$267 

$267 

$267 

$321 

$321 

$267 

$267 

$247 

$267 

$267 

$267 

$267 

$637 

$347 

$347 

$347 

$417 

$321 

$347 

$347 

$417 

$417 

$321 

$417 

$321 

$417 

$321 

$347 

$347 

$347 

$347 

$347 

$417 

$417 

$347 

$347 

$321 

$347 

$347 

$347 

$347 

$686 

$374 

$374 

$374 

$449 

$346 

$374 

$374 

$449 

$449 

$346 

$449 

$346 

$449 

$346 

$374 

$374 

$374 

$374 

$374 

$449 

$449 

$374 

$374 

$346 

$374 

$374 

$374 

$374 

$980 

$534 

$534 

$534 

$642 

$494 

$534 

$534 

$642 

$642 

$494 

$642 

$494 

$642 

$494 

$534 

$534 

$534 

$534 

$534 

$642 

$642 

$534 

$534 

$494 

$534 

$534 

$534 

$534 


