Making low cost auto insurance available to Californians.

BASE Rate in the chart below is for most drivers with 3 years of good driving history
30% Surcharge if the driver is a single male 19-24 years old
40% Surcharge if the driver has less than 3 years of verifiable driving history
100% surcharge if policy owners or operators 16-18 years old
THE MAXIMUM SURCHARGE ON ANY CLCA POLICY IS 100%. 2018 RATES

CA

П

INSURANCE

	ANNUAL LIABILITY PREMIUM					ANNUAL LIABILITY PREMIUM			
COUNTY	BASE	30%	40%	100%	COUNTY	BASE	30%	40%	100%
Alameda	\$321	\$417	\$449	\$642	Orange	\$490	\$637	\$686	\$980
Alpine	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534	Placer	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534
Amador	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534	Plumas	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534
Butte	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534	Riverside	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534
Calaveras	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534	Sacramento	\$321	\$417	\$449	\$642
Colusa	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534	San Benito	\$247	\$321	\$346	\$494
Contra Costa	\$321	\$417	\$449	\$642	San Bernardino	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534
Del Norte	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534	San Diego	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534
El Dorado	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534	San Francisco	\$321	\$417	\$449	\$642
Fresno	\$247	\$321	\$346	\$494	San Joaquin	\$321	\$417	\$449	\$642
Glenn	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534	San Luis Obispo	\$247	\$321	\$346	\$494
Humboldt	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534	San Mateo	\$321	\$417	\$449	\$642
Imperial	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534	Santa Barbara	\$247	\$321	\$346	\$494
Inyo	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534	Santa Clara	\$321	\$417	\$449	\$642
Kern	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534	Santa Cruz	\$247	\$321	\$346	\$494
Kings	\$247	\$321	\$346	\$494	Shasta	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534
Lake	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534	Sierra	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534
Lassen	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534	Siskiyou	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534
Los Angeles	\$490	\$637	\$686	\$980	Solano	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534
Madera	\$247	\$321	\$346	\$494	Sonoma	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534
Marin	\$321	\$417	\$449	\$642	Stanislaus	\$321	\$417	\$449	\$642
Mariposa	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534	Sutter	\$321	\$417	\$449	\$642
Mendocino	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534	Tehama	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534
Merced	\$247	\$321	\$346	\$494	Trinity	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534
Modoc	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534	Tulare	\$247	\$321	\$346	\$494
Mono	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534	Tuolumne	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534
Monterey	\$247	\$321	\$346	\$494	Ventura	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534
Napa	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534	Yolo	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534
Nevada	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534	Yuba	\$267	\$347	\$374	\$534